218
Single Wall Barrier
Terminal Block
SERIES  TB01
TB01-1A30NT
D
C
.197 [5.00]

Wire Range:  22-16 AWG
Operating temperature:  -40°C to +105°C
Ordering Information
1. Configuration:
1 = Center pin vertical PCB
2 = Side pin vertical PCB
3 = Solder eyelet
4 = Short footprint right angle PCB
5 = Right angle PCB
6 = Dual PCB
2. Pitch:
A = 7.62mm
B = 8.25mm
C = 9.50mm
D = 10.0mm
E = 11.0mm
3. Positions:
4. Mounting options:
N = Without mounting ears *
H = With mounting ears
5. Plating options:
F = Gold flash
T = Tin *
B = 7.62 mm .300 [7.62] X No. of Pos. + .079 [2.00] .539 [13.70] .598 [15.20]
B = 8.25 mm .325 [8.25] X No. of Pos. + .079 [2.00] .539 [13.70] .598 [15.20]
B = 9.50 mm .374 [9.50] X No. of Pos. + .079 [2.00] .650 [16.50] .728 [18.50]
B = 10.0 mm .394 [10.00] X No. of Pos. + .079 [2.00] .610 [15.50] .728 [18.50]
B = 11.0 mm .433 [11.00] X No. of Pos. + .079 [2.00] .677 [17.20] .748 [19.00]
Pitch Dim A Dim C Dim D
A B C D E
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
A 02 - 33 02 - 30
B 02 - 32 02 - 28
C 02 - 30 02 - 26
D 02 - 30 02 - 26
E 02 - 26 02 - 22
● ● ● ● ●
● ● ● ●
● ● ● ● ●
● ● ● ● ●
● ●
●
 1  2    3   4  5
Available Versions
 Pitch  W/O Ears   With Ears
 Conf
* standard
Pitch
219
SERIES  TB01  (Cont.)
TB01-3
TB01-5
TB01-4
TB01-6
A A
AA
C
E
C
.118 [3.00]
.846 [21.50]
.827 [21.00]
.433 [11.00]
.157 [4.00]
.236 [6.00]
D
C